Time
7:00 am

8:00 am

8:45am
9:05am
9:45 am
10:00 am
10:15am
10: 30 am
11:00 am
11:30am
11:45am
12:30 pm
1:45 pm
2:20 pm
2:45 pm

3:00 pm

Topic
Registration

Convention Call to Order/Acton
President Statements

Communication with the Company
Managing The Business
Selling Larger Displays
Break
PF Snacks/Snyder Combo Force Buy Backs
Optimizing Logistics
Walmart Service Requirements Letter
Break
Sedera Cost Sharing Alternative
Lunch
Distributor Bill of Rights
Open Discussion
Elections

Closing

2024 Convention Agenda

Presentor

Tony Merendino

John Teets, Jr.
Dave Herrin

Don Alexander

Keith Whitehouse

Juliet Dill

Gary Eller



