2024 Convention Agenda

Time	Topic	Presentor
7:00 am	Registration	
8:00 am	Convention Call to Order/Acton President Statements	Tony Merendino
8:45 am	Communication with the Company	John Teets, Jr.
9:05 am	Managing The Business	Dave Herrin
9:45 am	Selling Larger Displays	Don Alexander
10:00 am	Break	
10:15 am	PF Snacks/Snyder Combo Force Buy Backs	
10: 30 am	Optimizing Logistics	Keith Whitehouse
11:00 am	Walmart Service Requirements Letter	
11:30 am	Break	
11:45 am	Sedera Cost Sharing Alternative	Juliet Dill
12:30 pm	Lunch	
1:45 pm	Distributor Bill of Rights	Gary Eller
2:20 pm	Open Discussion	
2:45 pm	Elections	
3:00 pm	Closing	